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BOLIJE sezéna 2016/2017
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1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

Dédek
Rudi
Evik
Tita
Sylva
Bedrich
Petr
Drrno
Ondrik
Reqil

. Misu

. Pavel

. Rumcajs
. Karko

. Hobbitek
. Martas

Zelena skupina

Tabulka 6. hraci den 26.3.2017
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189,40
164,60
161,20
168,80
168, 60
159,40
153,80
151,20
128,20
126,80
159,00
137,80

90,00

90,00

90,00

90,00

N
S O

~
QOOONMNNMNANGGG O



